Bidder	Base Bid	Addendum No. 1	Bid Bond	
Innovative Construction & Mechanical Clarendon, PA	\$68,370.00	Not Recognized	Cashier's Check	

Bido	Diddor	Base	Deduct	Deduct	Deduct	Deduct	Deduct	Deduct	Addendum	Bid
	bludel	Bid	Alternate H-1	Alternate H-2	Alternate H-3	Alternate H-4	Alternate H-5	Alternate H-6	No. 1	Bond
	1. Rabe Environmental Erie, PA	\$133,400.00	-\$11,900.00	-\$8,300.00	-\$10,050.00	-\$16,500.00	-\$8,100.00	-\$8,100.00	Acknowledged	Attached (Wrong Form)

Bidder	Base	Deduct	Deduct	Deduct	Deduct	Addendum	Bid
bludei	Bid	Alternate P-1	Alternate P-2	Alternate P-3	Alternate P-4	No. 1	Bond
Innovative Construction & Mechanical Clarendon, PA	\$9,218.00	-\$1,211.00	-\$968.00	-\$840.00	-\$1,110.00	Not Recognized	Cashier's Check

Bidder	Base Bid	Deduct Alternate E-1	Deduct Alternate E-2	Deduct Alternate E-3	Deduct Alternate E-4	Deduct Alternate E-5	Deduct Alternate E-6	Deduct Alternate E-7	Deduct Alternate E-8	Deduct Alternate E-9	Deduct Alternate E-10	Addendum No. 1	Bid Bond
Keystone Electric Erie, PA	\$127,300.00	-\$492.00	-\$745.00	-\$533.00	-\$766.00	-\$1,380.00	-\$1,150.00	-\$5,800.00	-\$12,000.00	-\$8,800.00	-\$7,400.00	Acknowledged	Attached
2. Northwest Services Warren, PA	\$139,001.00	-\$1,852.00	-\$1,885.00	-\$1,885.00	-\$2,405.00	-\$2,860.00	-\$2,860.00	-\$6,315.00	-\$13,238.00	-\$9,763.00	-\$8,138.00	Acknowledged	Attached